
Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
Friends of James St. George 12/22/2024 1

05/15/2023

06/02/2023

07/02/2023

07/08/2023

09/21/2023

09/22/2023

09/30/2023

10/24/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

$98.40

$78.60

$40.30

$4.50

$2,379.00

$40.30

$160.60

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$330.00

Anedot

Anedot

Anedot

Anedot

PAC Financial Management

Anedot

Anedot

Yost Strategies LLC

The Partnership for an
Affordable Florida

Don Gaetz Campaign

Yost Strategies LLC

PAC Financial Management

1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770

1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770

1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770

1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770

8489 Cabin Hill Road

1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770

1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770

4522 West Village Drive #112

Post Office Box 246

Post Office Box 246

4522 West Village Drive #112

8489 Cabin Hill Road

New Orleans, LA 70117

New Orleans, LA 70117

New Orleans, LA 70117

New Orleans, LA 70117

Tallahassee, FL 32311

New Orleans, LA 70117

New Orleans, LA 70117

Tampa, FL 33624

Crestview, FL 32536

Crestview, FL 32536

Tampa, FL 33624

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Service Charge

Service Charge

Service Charge

Service Charge

Treasurer Services

Service Charge

Service Charge

Fundraising Consulting

Contribution

Senate District 1

Treasurer Services

Fundraising Consulting



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
Friends of James St. George 12/22/2024 2

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/24/2023

01/17/2024

02/19/2024

02/20/2024

03/14/2024

04/09/2024

04/30/2024

06/03/2024

07/16/2024

09/30/2024

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$45.00

$1,650.00

$1,000.00

$300.00

$20.30

$2,250.00

$334.50

$2,000.00

$340.00

$600.00

Friends of Jennifer Canady

Yost Strategies LLC

PAC Financial Management

Yost Strategies LLC

Yost Strategies LLC

PAC Financial Management

Anedot

Yost Strategies LLC

PAC Financial Management

Yost Strategies LLC

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

1103 Hays Street

4522 West Village Drive #112

8489 Cabin Hill Road

4522 West Village Drive #112

4522 West Village Drive #112

8489 Cabin Hill Road

1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770

4522 West Village Drive #112

8489 Cabin Hill Road

4522 West Village Drive #112

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33624

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tampa, FL 33624

Tampa, FL 33624

Tallahassee, FL 32311

New Orleans, LA 70117

Tampa, FL 33624

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tampa, FL 33624

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Contribution

Finance Consulting

Treasurer Services

Finance Consulting

Fundraising Consulting

Treasurer Services

Service Charge

Finance Consulting

Treasurer Services

Finance Consulting

Treasurer Services

PAC Financial Management



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose
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Friends of James St. George 12/22/2024 3

12/03/2024 $784.00 PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services


