Expenditures

Friends of James St. George

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Page 1

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
05/15/2023	\$98.40	Anedot	1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770	New Orleans, LA 70117	Service Charge
06/02/2023	\$78.60	Anedot	1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770	New Orleans, LA 70117	Service Charge
07/02/2023	\$40.30	Anedot	1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770	New Orleans, LA 70117	Service Charge
07/08/2023	\$4.50	Anedot	1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770	New Orleans, LA 70117	Service Charge
09/21/2023	\$2,379.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
09/22/2023	\$40.30	Anedot	1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770	New Orleans, LA 70117	Service Charge
09/30/2023	\$160.60	Anedot	1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770	New Orleans, LA 70117	Service Charge
10/24/2023	\$2,000.00	Yost Strategies LLC	4522 West Village Drive #112	Tampa, FL 33624	Fundraising Consulting
11/01/2023	\$2,000.00	The Partnership for an Affordable Florida	Post Office Box 246	Crestview, FL 32536	Contribution
11/01/2023	\$1,000.00	Don Gaetz Campaign	Post Office Box 246	Crestview, FL 32536	Senate District 1
11/21/2023	\$1,000.00	Yost Strategies LLC	4522 West Village Drive #112	Tampa, FL 33624	Fundraising Consulting
11/21/2023	\$330.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services

Expenditures

Friends of James St. George

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Page 2

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
12/18/2023	\$1,000.00	Friends of Jennifer Canady	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Contribution
12/18/2023	\$1,000.00	Yost Strategies LLC	4522 West Village Drive #112	Tampa, FL 33624	Finance Consulting
12/24/2023	\$45.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
01/17/2024	\$1,650.00	Yost Strategies LLC	4522 West Village Drive #112	Tampa, FL 33624	Finance Consulting
02/19/2024	\$1,000.00	Yost Strategies LLC	4522 West Village Drive #112	Tampa, FL 33624	Fundraising Consulting
02/20/2024	\$300.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
03/14/2024	\$20.30	Anedot	1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770	New Orleans, LA 70117	Service Charge
04/09/2024	\$2,250.00	Yost Strategies LLC	4522 West Village Drive #112	Tampa, FL 33624	Finance Consulting
04/30/2024	\$334.50	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
06/03/2024	\$2,000.00	Yost Strategies LLC	4522 West Village Drive #112	Tampa, FL 33624	Finance Consulting
07/16/2024	\$340.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	PAC Financial Management
09/30/2024	\$600.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services

Expenditures

Friends of James St. George

Date Updated

Page 3

12/22/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
12/03/2024	\$784.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services